SY24 Activity Bus Schedule

e *Bus routes are subject to change

Central Bus Route - revised for 2.12.24

2/6/24, 1:47 PM C113
Palm Beach School District

R%‘ﬂg ' Bus Route Schedule - Summary Report 8;1’25#
BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
C13ACTIVITY
BAK MIDDLE SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 8:25 AM - 3:10 PM

_I_ ADDRESS LOCATION  TIME
BAK MIDDLE SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (1725 ECHO LAKE DRIVE) 5:30PM
2 CONGRESS AVE & PRESIDIO PL, WEST PALM BEACH SE 5:46PM
3 BELVEDERE RD & PARKER AVE, WEST PALM BEACH SW 5:55PM
4 SUMMIT BLVD & PARKER AVE, WEST PALM BEACH NW 5:59PM
5 HAVERHILL RD & SUMMIT BLVD, WEST PALM BEACH NE 6:04PM
6 FOREST HILL BLVD & JOG RD, WEST PALM BEACH NW 6:07PM
7 LAKE WORTH RD & JOG RD, LAKE WORTH NE 6:09PM
8 LAKE WORTH RD & S 57TH AVE, LAKE WORTH NW 6:14PM
9 LAKE WORTH RD & LYONS RD, LAKE WORTH NE 6:19PM
10 LANTANARD & LYONS RD , LAKE WORTH NE 6:21PM
1 HYPOLUXO RD & JOG RD, LAKE WORTH NW 6:29PM
12 LANTANARD & JOG RD, LAKE WORTH SE 6:30PM

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



North Bus m

STOP

10

11

12

13

ADDRESS

BAK MIDDLE SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (1725 ECHO LAKE DRIVE)

A5TH 5T & MORTH SHORE DR, WEST PALM BEACH
Stop Remark TRI-RAIL STATION

A5TH 5T & 5PRUCE AVE, WEST PALM BEACH

22ND 5T & TAMARIND AVE, WEST PALM BEACH

MILITARY TREL & CANTERBURY DR, WEST PALM BEACH

COMGRESS AVE & CANOPY LN, RIVIERA BEACH

W 32ND ST & AVE 0, RIVIERA BEACH

COMNGRESS AVE & MARSH HARBOUR DR, RIVIERA BEACH

1057 W 6TH 5T, RIVIERA BEACH
Stop Remark IN FRONT OF WEST RIVIERA EL

W 28TH 5T & AVE H WEST, RIVIERA BEACH

6TH 5T & BAYBERRY DR, LAKE PARK

ALT ATA & BURNS RD, PALM BEACH GARDENS

15245 MILITARY TRL, JUPITER

LOCATION

SE

MW

)

)

SE

NW

MNE

SE

SE

TIME

515PM

5:25PM

5:32PM

5:37PM

5:50PM

5:59PM

6:02PM

6:04PM

B:06PM

6:11PM

B:14PM

B6:22PM

6:34PM



