SY24 Activity Bus Schedule

• * Bus routes are subject to change

Central Bus Route - revised for 2.12.24

6/24, 1:47 PM	C113	
ROUTE # C113	Palm Beach School District Bus Route Schedule - Summary Report BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE	BUS # 8165

C113 ACTIVITY

BAK MIDDLE SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 8:25 AM - 3:10 PM

STOP 1	ADDRESS BAK MIDDLE SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (1725 ECHO LAKE DRIVE)	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u> 5:30PM
2	CONGRESS AVE & PRESIDIO PL, WEST PALM BEACH	SE	5:46PM
3	BELVEDERE RD & PARKER AVE, WEST PALM BEACH	SW	5:55PM
4	SUMMIT BLVD & PARKER AVE, WEST PALM BEACH	NW	5:59PM
5	HAVERHILL RD & SUMMIT BLVD, WEST PALM BEACH	NE	6:04PM
6	FOREST HILL BLVD & JOG RD, WEST PALM BEACH	NW	6:07PM
7	LAKE WORTH RD & JOG RD, LAKE WORTH	NE	6:09PM
8	LAKE WORTH RD & S 57TH AVE, LAKE WORTH	NW	6:14PM
9	LAKE WORTH RD & LYONS RD, LAKE WORTH	NE	6:19PM
10	LANTANA RD & LYONS RD , LAKE WORTH	NE	6:21PM
11	HYPOLUXO RD & JOG RD, LAKE WORTH	NW	6:29PM
12	LANTANA RD & JOG RD, LAKE WORTH	SE	6:30PM

BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

North Bus Route

STOP	ADDRESS	LOCATION	TIME
1	BAK MIDDLE SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (1725 ECHO LAKE DRIVE)		5:15PM
2	45TH ST & NORTH SHORE DR, WEST PALM BEACH Stop Remark TRI-RAIL STATION	N	5:25PM
3	45TH ST & SPRUCE AVE, WEST PALM BEACH	SE	5:32PM
4	22ND ST & TAMARIND AVE, WEST PALM BEACH	NW	5:37PM
5	MILITARY TRL & CANTERBURY DR, WEST PALM BEACH	SW	5:50PM
6	CONGRESS AVE & CANOPY LN, RIVIERA BEACH	SW	5:59PM
7	W 32ND ST & AVE 0 , RIVIERA BEACH	SE	6:02PM
8	CONGRESS AVE & MARSH HARBOUR DR, RIVIERA BEACH	NW	6:04PM
9	1057 W 6TH ST, RIVIERA BEACH Stop Remark IN FRONT OF WEST RIVIERA EL	S	6:06PM
10	W 28TH ST & AVE H WEST, RIVIERA BEACH	NE	6:11PM
11	6TH ST & BAYBERRY DR, LAKE PARK	SE	6:14PM
12	ALT A1A & BURNS RD, PALM BEACH GARDENS	SE	6:22PM
13	15245 MILITARY TRL, JUPITER		6:34PM